TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 178.000 1.00 178.000 0.00 654.150

USING ZOZICK NAME 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

SERVICE CHARGES 180.000 1.00 180.000 0.00 661.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES 300.000 1.00 300.000 0.00 1,102.500

1,828.00 0.00 6,717.90

Total Amount in USD: 1,828.00

Total Amount in AED: 6,717.90

USD One Thousand Eight Hundred And Twenty Eight Only

AED Six Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen And Ninety Fils Only